MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Vat dimensions

Oil capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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ELECTRIC FRYER 9 L, COUNTERTOP
FEOT

Ref: 1160.220.003
Magnus

Basket made in bright chromed steel, with nylon handles.
Manufactured in stainless steel with removable head.

Safety tap for oil discharge.

Vat with recovery oil filter and [?lcool zone[?] for deposit of the
cooking residue.

290x550x295 (435) mm
6 kW

400V/3/50 Hz
230x295x270 mm
8-91

13 kg

320x630x530 mm

16 kg
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