



ELECTRIC FRYER 9 L, COUNTERTOP FE 9 T

Ref: 1160.220.003
 Magnus

Basket made in bright chromed steel, with nylon handles.
 Manufactured in stainless steel with removable head.
 Safety tap for oil discharge.
 Vat with recovery oil filter and [?]cool zone[?] for deposit of the cooking residue.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	290x550x295 (435) mm
Power	6 kW
Power supply	400V/3/50 Hz
Vat dimensions	230x295x270 mm
Oil capacity	8 - 9 l
Weight	13 kg
Packaging dimensions	320x630x530 mm
Gross weight	16 kg